atlan.com.au
Spillceptor
Oil water separation & high risk hydrocarbon capture
Version: 1, Version Date: 21/01/2025
Document Set ID: 2346810
Guaranteed hydrocarbon spill capture in all flow and
spill conditions. Spillceptor is a full retention separator
that treats all flows.

Dimensions (mm) Maximum Inlet &
Outlet Pipe Size
(mm) Configuration*
Manholes Max.
Spill at
Shut Off
Max.
Working
CapacityA B A&B C D L OD ID Qty Size Qty Size
100 Series Tanks - 900 mm Internal Diameter
P.002.C1.2C 2 LPS 120 400 820 1220 800 420 1700 930 900 100 2 450 ID - - 250 800
200 Series Tanks - 1200 mm Internal Diameter
P.004.C1.2C 4 LPS 330 460 1100 1560 1080 480 2600 1350 1200 150 2 600 ID - -  1,000  2,050
P.006.C1.2C 6 LPS 400 425 1135 1560 1095 465 3035 1350 1200 150 2 600 ID - -  1,300  2,550
P.008.C1,2C 8 LPS 450 460 1100 1560 1060 500 3800 1350 1200 150 2 600 ID - -  1,900  3,200
P.010.C1.2C 10 LPS 500 450 1110 1560 1060 500 4600 1350 1200 150 2 600 ID - -  2,500  3,900
P.013.C1.2C 13 LPS 550 446 1114 1560 1040 520 5800 1350 1200 150 3 600 ID - -  3,000  4,800
P.015.L.C1.2C 15 LPS 600 425 1135 1560 1065 495 6500 1350 1200 150 3 600 ID - -  3,400  5,400
300 Series Tanks - 1850 mm Internal Diameter
P.015.S.C1.2C 15 LPS 650 620 1630 2250 1600 650 3000 1950 1850 300 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  3,500  5,500
P.020.C1.2C 20 LPS 850 625 1625 2250 1585 665 4000 1950 1850 300 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  3,900  7,300
P.030.C1.2C 30 LPS 1100 660 1590 2250 1575 675 4860 1950 1850 300 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  5,500  10,800
P.040.8.C1.2C 40 LPS 1180 550 1600 2150 1500 650 5900 1950 1800 300 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  8,000  13,400
P.040.C1.2C 40 LPS 1240 650 1600 2250 1550 700 6540 1950 1850 300 2 600 ID 1 900 x 600  9,000  14,400
P.050.L.C1.2C 50 LPS 1400 650 1600 2250 1520 730 8500 1950 1850 300 2 600 ID 1 900 x 600  10,000  18,000
P.060.L.C1.2C 60 LPS 1550 650 1600 2250 1500 750 10,000 1950 1850 300 2 600 ID 1 900 x 600  11,200  21,600
P.070.L.C1.2C. 70 LPS 1700 650 1600 2250 1500 750 11,600 1950 1850 300 2 600 ID 1 900 x 600  12,400  25,200
400 Series Tanks - 2480 mm Internal Diameter
P.050.S.C1.2C 50 LPS 1400 720 2230 2950 2150 800 4680 2600 2480 375 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  9,000  18,000
P.060.S.C1.2C 60 LPS 1560 550 2400 2950 2220 730 5500 2600 2480 375 1 600 ID 1 900 x 600  10,700  21,600
P.070.S.C1.2C 70 LPS 1710 750 2200 2950 2150 800 6550 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 900 x 600  12,400  25,200
P.080.C1.2C 080 LPS 2000 600 2350 2950 2250 700 7500 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 900 x 600  14,900  29,600
P.090.C1.2C 090 LPS 2300 715 2235 2950 2150 800 8400 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  16,200  32,400
P.100.C1.2C 100 LPS 2550 710 2240 2950 2150 800 9000 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  17,700  35,700
P.110.C1.2C 110 LPS 2650 700 2250 2950 2150 800 9600 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  18,300  38,200
P.120.C1.2C 120 LPS 2750 570 2400 2970 2300 670 10,230 2600 2480 375 3 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  21,700  43,200
P.150.C1.2C 150 LPS 3360 670 2280 2950 2150 800 13,420 2600 2480 375 4 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  27,700  54,000
P.180.C1.2C 180 LPS 3580 650 2300 2950 2150 800 15,400 2600 2480 375 5 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  32,500  64,800
P.200.C1.2C 200 LPS 4150 555 2395 2950 2230 720 16,500 2600 2480 375 5 600 ID 1 1200 x 600  36,200  72,000
SPECIFICATIONS
O..D I.I.D
700